Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Calibrafruta - Treinos Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos2 12-05-2018 16:39 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Ricardo Cabral 4 1:03.880 +5.991 16:53:27.980
(32) André Pedrosa 1 1:14.547 +20.788 16:50:06.406 5 1:00.410 +2.521 16:54:28.390
1 1:12.761 +21.536 16:50:07.891 2 1:03.262 +9.503 16:51:09.668 6 58.567 +0.678 16:55:26.957
2 59.785 +8.560 16:51:07.676 3 1:05.555 +11.796 16:52:15.223 7 58.798 +0.909 16:56:25.755
3 56.634 +5.409 16:52:04.310 4 1:02.237 +8.478 16:53:17.460 8 57.889 - 16:57:23.644
4 56.259 +5.034 16:53:00.569 5 55.939 +2.180 16:54:13.399 9 59.301 +1.412 16:58:22.945
5 53.529 +2.304 16:53:54.098 6 54.742 +0.983 16:55:08.141 10 1:03.512 +5.623 16:59:26.457
6 52.515 +1.290 16:54:46.613 7 55.249 +1.490 16:56:03.390
7 53.138 +1.913 16:55:39.751 8 54.046 +0.287 16:56:57.436 (7) Mauro Santos
8 55.401 +4.176 16:56:35.152 9 53.759 - 16:57:51.195 1 1:13.931 +15.320 16:49:57.083
9 51.225 - 16:57:26.377 10 56.864 +3.105 16:58:48.059 2 1:05.422 +6.811 16:51:02.505
10 55.765 +4.540 16:58:22.142 3 1:09.076 +10.465 16:52:11.581
11 53.914 +2.689 16:59:16.056 (5) Nuno Guedes 4 1:11.228 +12.617 16:53:22.809
1 1:03.548 +9.677 16:49:52.524 5 1:55.115 +56.504 16:55:17.924
(16) Jodo Marques 2 57.370 +3.499 16:50:49.894 6 1:00.836 +2.225 16:56:18.760
1 58.290 +6.516 16:49:39.140 3 1:01.008 +7.137 16:51:50.902 7 58.611 - 16:57:17.371
2 53.175 +1.401 16:50:32.315 4 56.228 +2.357 16:52:47.130 8 1:04.025 +5.414 16:58:21.396
3 52.363 +0.589 16:51:24.678 5 1:00.602 +6.731 16:53:47.732 9 1:10.608 +11.997 16:59:32.004
4 54.394 +2.620 16:52:19.072 6 54.105 +0.234 16:54:41.837
5 58.106 +6.332 16:53:17.178 7 55.333 +1.462 16:55:37.170 (3) Tiago Silva
6 52.363 +0.589 16:54:09.541 8 54.382 +0.511 16:56:31.552 1 1:16.955 +15.406 16:50:06.160
7 51.774 - 16:55:01.315 9 54.624 +0.753 16:57:26.176 2 1:03.392 +1.843 16:51:09.552
8 53.143 +1.369 16:55:54.458 10 55.535 +1.664 16:58:21.711 3 1:05.063 +3.514 16:52:14.615
9 53.717 +1.943 16:56:48.175 1 53.871 - 16:59:15.582 4 1:41.806 +40.257 16:53:56.421
10 55.603 +3.829 16:57:43.778 5 1:03.328 +1.779 16:54:59.749
11 52.867 +1.093 16:58:36.645 (12) Eustaquio Gomes 6 1:04.334 +2.785 16:56:04.083
12 54.019 +2.245 16:59:30.664 1 1:25.101 +30.847 16:50:04.258 7 1:03.645 +2.096 16:57:07.728
2 58.052 +3.798 16:51:02.310 8 1:02.310 +0.761 16:58:10.038
(21) Tiago Duarte 3 1:01.598 +7.344 16:52:03.908 9 1:01.549 - 16:59:11.587
1 1:07.182 +14.103 16:49:59.669 4 56.337 +2.083 16:53:00.245
2 1:00.191 +7.112 16:50:59.860 5 1:04.005 +9.751 16:54:04.250 (14) Ana Patricia
3 1:03.714 +10.635 16:52:03.574 6 55.816 +1.562 16:55:00.066 1 1:14.549 +11.794 16:50:08.155
4 57.858 +4.779 16:53:01.432 7 54.254 - 16:55:54.320 2 1:09.495 +6.740 16:51:17.650
5 55.109 +2.030 16:53:56.541 8 54.770 +0.516 16:56:49.090 3 1:08.566 +5.811 16:52:26.216
6 53.932 +0.853 16:54:50.473 9 1:03.338 +9.084 16:57:52.428 4 1:02.755 - 16:53:28.971
7 56.282 +3.203 16:55:46.755 10 54.866 +0.612 16:58:47.294 5 1:03.520 +0.765 16:54:32.491
8 57.386 +4.307 16:56:44.141 6 1:05.099 +2.344 16:55:37.590
9 57.245 +4.166 16:57:41.386 (20) Fabio Henriques 7 1:06.502 +3.747 16:56:44.092
10 53.079 - 16:58:34.465 1 1:07.753 +13.480 16:49:51.328 8 1:04.400 +1.645 16:57:48.492
11 55.442 +2.363 16:59:29.907 2 58.149 +3.876 16:50:49.477 9 1:06.233 +3.478 16:58:54.725
3 1:00.183 +5.910 16:51:49.660
(29) Filipe Proenga 4 57.718 +3.445 16:52:47.378 (22) Fausto Carvalho
1 1:02.077 +8.550 16:49:41.923 5 56.618 +2.345 16:53:43.996 1 1:22.378 +18.575 16:50:07.861
2 55.266 +1.739 16:50:37.189 6 55.429 +1.156 16:54:39.425 2 1:12.393 +8.590 16:51:20.254
3 54.310 +0.783 16:51:31.499 7 55.642 +1.369 16:55:35.067 3 1:07.503 +3.700 16:52:27.757
4 58.698 +5.171 16:52:30.197 8 54.477 +0.204 16:56:29.544 4 1:04.763 +0.960 16:53:32.520
5 55.963 +2.436 16:53:26.160 9 55.842 +1.569 16:57:25.386 5 1:03.803 - 16:54:36.323
6 59.317 +5.790 16:54:25.477 10 54.991 +0.718 16:58:20.377 6 1:04.616 +0.813 16:55:40.939
7 55.182 +1.655 16:55:20.659 1 54.273 - 16:59:14.650 7 1:03.994 +0.191 16:56:44.933
8 54.607 +1.080 16:56:15.266 8 1:05.647 +1.844 16:57:50.580
9 53.614 +0.087 16:57:08.880 (10) Gongalo Moreiras 9 1:03.904 +0.101 16:58:54.484
10 54.060 +0.533 16:58:02.940 1 1:18.319 +20.953 16:50:09.363
11 53.527 - 16:58:56.467 2 1:07.201 +9.835 16:51:16.564 (9) Leticia Gomes
3 1:06.703 +9.337 16:52:23.267 1 1:15.596 +10.130 16:49:54.526
(1) Valter Sa 4 1:05.245 +7.879 16:53:28.512 2 1:07.699 +2.233 16:51:02.225
1 1:12.814 +19.072 16:49:59.260 5 1:00.324 +2.958 16:54:28.836 3 1:06.309 +0.843 16:52:08.534
2 1:01.235 +7.493 16:51:00.495 6 1:07.903 +10.537 16:55:36.739 4 1:08.479 +3.013 16:53:17.013
3 1:02.853 +9.111 16:52:03.348 7 58.969 +1.603 16:56:35.708 5 1:07.407 +1.941 16:54:24.420
4 58.844 +5.102 16:53:02.192 8 58.473 +1.107 16:57:34.181 6 1:10.878 +5.412 16:55:35.298
5 55.581 +1.839 16:53:57.773 9 58.413 +1.047 16:58:32.594 7 1:05.466 - 16:56:40.764
6 56.497 +2.755 16:54:54.270 10 57.366 - 16:59:29.960 8 1:10.306 +4.840 16:57:51.070
7 55.695 +1.953 16:55:49.965 9 1:05.951 +0.485 16:58:57.021
8 53.742 | - 16:56:43.707 (28) Gongalo Marouvo
9 58.057 +4.315 16:57:41.764 1 1:23.031 +25.142 16:50:10.858 (25) Tatiana Pylypiv
10 1:02.318 +8.576 16:58:44.082 2 1:07.811 +9.922 16:51:18.669 1 1:29.726 +24.129 16:50:27.145
3 1:05.431 +7.542 16:52:24.100 2 1:19.583 +13.986 16:51:46.728
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3 1:22.849 +17.252 16:53:09.577

4 1:14.253 +8.656 16:54:23.830

5 1:15.462 +9.865 16:55:39.292

6 1:08.605 +3.008 16:56:47.897

7 1:09.742 +4.145 16:57:57.639

8 1:05.597 - 16:59:03.236
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